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THE CONSTITUTION OF SIERRA LEONE, 1991
(Act No. 6 of 1991)

THE CoMMERCIAL AND ADMIRALTY Court (FeEes) OrDER, 2010

In exercise of the powers conferred on it by section 145 of the
Constitution of Sierra Leone, 1991, the Rules of Court Committee
hereby makes the following Order:—

The fees specified in column 2 of the Schedule shall be
charged by the Commercial and Admiralty Court in respect of the
matters specified in column | of the Schedule.

SCHEDULE

Writ of summons

Originating summons and affidavit
Additional affidavit

Motion and affidavit

Additional affidavit

Judge’s summons

Judge’s affidavit

Affidavit of service

Other affidavit

Court order
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Maoe this 10th day of March, 2010.

Short title.

Le15,000.00
Le15,000.00
Le5,000.00
Le10,000.00
Le5,000.00
Le10,000.00
Le5,000.00
Le5,000.00
Le5,000.00
Le10,000.00



